tp-link

TP-Link Omada SM321B Netzwerk-Transceiver-Modul Faseroptik

1250 Mbit/s SFP

Marke : TP-Link Produktfamilie: Omada

Produktname : SM321B

Artikel-Code: SM321B

TP-Link Omada SM321B. SFP Transceiver-Typ: Faseroptik, Maximale Datenibertragungsrate: 1250
Mbit/s, Schnittstelle: SFP. Produktfarbe: Silber, Zertifizierung: FCC, CE. Eingangsspannung: 3.3 V. Breite:
55,4 mm, Tiefe: 14,6 mm, H6he: 12,9 mm. Anzahl enthaltener Produkte: 1 Stlck(e)

Leistungen

SFP Transceiver-Typ * Faseroptik
Maximale Datenubertragungsrate * 1250 Mbit/s
Schnittstelle * SFP

Single-Mode-Faser (SMF) unterstutzt «

Unterstitzte
Faserkabeldurchmesser 9/125 um
(Kern/Mantel)

Maximal mdgliche

Ubertragungsstrecke 20000 m
Tx-Wellenlange (max.) 1310 nm
Rx-Wellenlange (max.) 1550 nm
Digitale Diagnose-Uberwachung y

(DDM)

Merkmale

Produktfarbe Silber
Hot-Swap v
Zertifizierung FCC, CE

Energie
Eingangsspannung
Betriebsbedingungen

Maximale Betriebstemperatur
Betriebstemperatur
Temperaturbereich bei Lagerung
Relative Luftfeuchtigkeit in Betrieb
Luftfeuchtigkeit bei Lagerung

Gewicht und Abmessungen

Breite
Tiefe
Hohe

Verpackungsdaten

Anzahl enthaltener Produkte
Benutzerhandbuch

70 °C
0-70°C
-40 - 85 °C
10 - 90%
5-90%

55,4 mm
14,6 mm
12,9 mm

1 Stiick(e)
J
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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